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KUMLA PBK:s KM 1 2024

Herrar

Ulf Pettersson
Ove Backlund

Kjell Badicker
Roger Backlund
Jimmy Karlsson
Roy Arnésen

Par Lindfors

Jocke Rohnisch
Leif Gréngvist
Tonny Nyberg

Lars Bergman
Gunnar Andersson
Kent Mossberg
Herje Fahlén
Berne Ek

Leif Johansson
Ingvar Sandberg
UIf Oberg
Clas-Goran Eskilsson
Christian Badicker
Jan Levebrink

Bill Sundell

Jan Knudsen
Hannu Wingstrém
Per-Arne Evertsson
Kjell Larsson
Anders Rolf

827
753
743
741
725
723
696
691
662
659
659
651
644
632
624
622
598
594
588
572
555
542
538
488
465
448
444

Damer
Ulla-Britt Johansson 784
Inger Badicker 680
Britt-Inger Tillgvist 596
Carina Oberg 589
Ann-Marie Johansson 556
Eva Candell 554
Inger Petersson 529
Carina Larsson 489
Dagny Larsson 486

Ing-Marie Berglund 481
Ramona Wingstrom 480
Marianne Fahlén 440
Kerstin Lindqvist 425

Utom Tavlan
Margareta Badicker 606




